
Roof102.1

Roofdevelopment.ge

Roof imedaSvilis



avejis mowyobis
gegma

Roof102.1

Roofdevelopment.ge

studio 23.8
saZinebeli I 14.2
saZinebeli II 14.5
saZinebeli III 10.8
samzareulo 14.7
saabazano  4.5
holi  11.6holi  11.6

aivani I 6.4
aivani II 1.6

14.2

10.8

14.5

14.7

11.6

23.8

4.5

6.4

1.6



Sida gegmareba

Roof102.1

Roofdevelopment.ge


	რენდერი.pdf (p.1)
	aveji.pdf (p.2)
	zomebi.pdf (p.3)

